1
(For Mechanical Use)
l Product Type l WL Antenna
l Model l ADVANTECH / A2
l Part No. / YAGEO l CAN43139WLOT00621
l Part No. / ADVANTECH l 1750005980
Yageo (Taiwan) Ltd.
16, west 3rd Street, N.E.P.Z   Kaohsiung, 811 Taiwan, R.O.C

D. Antenna Division
 CAN43= Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
13 = Carton
Y. Year Code
 9 = 2009 Year
F.Antenna Function
      WL = WLAN
T. Customer Name
 OT = ADVANTECH
P. Project Number
 0062= The quantity of antenna project
A. Antenna Number
   1 = The quantity of antenna
16
7. Revision Control
Revision Date Content Remark
R01 Jan. 25, 2010 New issued , Metal antenna  N/A.
17
8. UL Card
Hirose Connector
18
Technova Connector
19
20
21
22
23
24
Nissei Cable (10607)
25
26
G9000 Tape
27
28